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Event 1  Women 18-24 500 Yard Freestyle

Electric City Aq-3 231 6:19.47Bushway, Evelyn

34.62 37.20 38.01 38.63

39.03 38.48 39.10 38.81

38.26 37.33

 
Event 1  Women 25-29 500 Yard Freestyle

UC02 261 6:03.27Walker, Bryn

31.87 35.55 36.00 36.86

37.34 37.31 37.70 37.40

37.73 35.51

 
Event 1  Women 30-34 500 Yard Freestyle

Electric City Aq-3 301 6:39.71Pettit, Meghan

35.89 39.03 40.02 40.96

41.16 40.92 41.11 41.15

40.86 38.61

Adirondack Maste-3 322 8:12.28Pacheco, Jenee

42.10 45.14 47.97 50.74

49.69 50.48 52.88 53.53

51.60 48.15

 
Event 1  Women 35-39 500 Yard Freestyle

UC03 371 8:05.79Pacheco, Alisa

42.53 45.89 48.26 50.08

50.64 50.69 50.97 50.29

50.28 46.16

 
Event 1  Women 55-59 500 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 591 7:11.08Banas, Sandra

37.07 40.38 43.18 44.95

43.50 44.15 44.34 46.49

44.02 43.00

 
Event 1  Women 60-64 500 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 601 8:45.64Hughes, Eileen

44.28 47.84 51.74 53.28

54.99 54.82 55.48 54.60

54.40 54.21

 
Event 1  Women 65-69 500 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 661 10:14.92Trench, Margaret

48.95 56.90 1:00.51 1:01.08

1:03.28 1:05.21 1:04.88 1:03.99

1:07.02 1:03.10

 
Event 1  Men 35-39 500 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 391 5:29.24DeWire, Raymond

27.78 31.44 32.74 33.56

34.37 34.02 34.08 34.15

34.41 32.69

Electric City Aq-3 362 6:36.03Wolin, Joshua

34.45 37.47 38.70 40.05

40.41 41.37 40.27 41.34

41.89 40.08

 
Event 1  Men 40-44 500 Yard Freestyle

UC07 441 6:01.30Stoller, Korey

32.22 35.50 36.77 37.25

37.92 37.67 37.02 36.58

36.08 34.29

 
Event 1  Men 45-49 500 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 491 6:05.72Glogowski, Matthew

33.72 36.45 37.04 36.97

37.47 37.29 37.07 37.05

36.32 36.34

 
Event 1  Men 55-59 500 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 581 6:03.60Canty, Dan

32.61 35.61 36.71 36.77

37.18 37.02 37.21 36.98

37.27 36.24

Electric City Aq-3 562 7:32.15Fluman, Rory

47.67 46.56

47.65 47.78 47.13 1:27.64

 
Event 1  Men 65-69 500 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 651 7:02.48Foxen, Timothy

36.14 39.68 42.53 43.27

43.67 43.84 44.69 43.91

43.25 41.50

 
Event 1  Men 70-74 500 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 701 6:51.60Taetzsch, Michael

36.22 39.70 40.94 42.06

42.25 42.67 42.02 43.04

43.08 39.62

 
Event 2  Women 25-29 100 Yard IM

UC02 271 1:19.09Yoder, Natalie

34.94 44.15

Valley Health Li-7 292 1:20.65Robibero, Nicki

39.84 40.81

 
Event 2  Women 35-39 100 Yard IM

UC03 371 1:30.50Pacheco, Alisa

45.65 44.85

 
Event 2  Women 40-44 100 Yard IM

Electric City Aq-3 421 1:14.65Breckenridge, Emily

34.72 39.93

 
Event 2  Men 18-24 100 Yard IM

UC03 221 59.75Engstrom, Venn

27.78 31.97

Connecticut Mast-5 182 1:02.97Colligan, Shane

27.60 35.37

UC03 213 1:15.63Langford, Ethan

33.53 42.10

 
Event 2  Men 35-39 100 Yard IM

Adirondack Maste-3 381 1:03.25Heinemann, Kyle

29.34 33.91

 
Event 2  Men 55-59 100 Yard IM

UC03 561 1:04.37Engstrom, Leif

30.32 34.05

 
Event 2  Men 60-64 100 Yard IM

New England Mast-2 621 1:13.85Johnson, Eric

34.55 39.30

USAM Masters-3 612 1:18.39Tesnakis, Charlie

38.26 40.13
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(Event 2  Men 60-64 100 Yard IM)
Adirondack Maste-3 623 1:29.99Starace, Richard

42.68 47.31

 
Event 3  Women 18-24 50 Yard Freestyle

UC03 221 29.48Crampton, Isabelle

 
Event 3  Women 25-29 50 Yard Freestyle

Electric City Aq-3 251 28.55Bushway, Isabel

UC02 262 28.79Walker, Bryn

Adirondack Maste-3 283 29.74Rogalskyj, Sophia

 
Event 3  Women 30-34 50 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 321 35.54Pacheco, Jenee

 
Event 3  Women 35-39 50 Yard Freestyle

UC03 371 38.13Pacheco, Alisa

 
Event 3  Women 40-44 50 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 421 28.67Reed, Meghan

 
Event 3  Women 60-64 50 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 611 38.86Gummersheimer, Tammy

 
Event 3  Women 70-74 50 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 711 38.63Luchsinger, Elizabeth

 
Event 3  Men 30-34 50 Yard Freestyle

Team New York Aq-6 321 23.95Donovan, Shane

Adirondack Maste-3 322 27.81Turner, Davis

 
Event 3  Men 40-44 50 Yard Freestyle

Electric City Aq-3 441 32.60Velazquez, Miguel

 
Event 3  Men 55-59 50 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 571 24.21Emeka, Amon

Adirondack Maste-3 552 26.40LaBella, Vincent

Adirondack Maste-3 583 28.15Sinnenberg, Tim

 
Event 3  Men 60-64 50 Yard Freestyle

UC06 631 25.78Gallagher, Stephen

Adirondack Maste-3 632 27.95Thorp, Michael

Binghamton Univ-4 633 28.97Randesi, David

 
Event 3  Men 65-69 50 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 651 29.36Foxen, Timothy

Pineapples-6 692 29.58Marchi, Glenn

Patriot Swim Tea-6 683 31.27Vail, Richard Lee

Adirondack Maste-3 684 32.28Harding, James

 
Event 3  Men 70-74 50 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 701 33.45Taetzsch, Michael

 
Event 3  Men 75-79 50 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 751 37.31Mersereau, Richard

New England Mast-2 752 46.79Handin, Kenneth

 
Event 4  Women 25-29 50 Yard Breaststroke

Valley Health Li-7 291 38.34Robibero, Nicki

 
Event 4  Women 35-39 50 Yard Breaststroke

UC03 371 44.85Pacheco, Alisa

 
Event 4  Women 40-44 50 Yard Breaststroke

UC06 401 33.92Silva Merea, Valeria

 
Event 4  Women 45-49 50 Yard Breaststroke

Electric City Aq-3 471 43.39Faucett, Alicia

Electric City Aq-3 482 1:00.28Matthews, Kristina

 
Event 4  Women 60-64 50 Yard Breaststroke

Adirondack Maste-3 621 43.27Hassan, Marianne

Adirondack Maste-3 602 50.93Hughes, Eileen

 
Event 4  Men 18-24 50 Yard Breaststroke

UC03 221 30.81Engstrom, Venn

 
Event 4  Men 25-29 50 Yard Breaststroke

Adirondack Maste-3 271 31.87Litovsky, Leo

 
Event 4  Men 35-39 50 Yard Breaststroke

Adirondack Maste-3 381 31.96Heinemann, Kyle

 
Event 4  Men 55-59 50 Yard Breaststroke

UC03 561 32.28Engstrom, Leif

Sjcc BlueWave-3 562 36.93Russo, Sean

 
Event 4  Men 60-64 50 Yard Breaststroke

Adirondack Maste-3 631 40.76Atkins, Steven

 
Event 5  Women 18-24 100 Yard Backstroke

Electric City Aq-3 231 1:15.81Bushway, Evelyn

37.65 38.16

 
Event 5  Women 25-29 100 Yard Backstroke

UC02 271 1:16.52Yoder, Natalie

37.75 38.77

 
Event 5  Women 40-44 100 Yard Backstroke

Adirondack Maste-3 431 1:09.51Moreau, Danielle

33.44 36.07

 
Event 5  Men 18-24 100 Yard Backstroke

Connecticut Mast-5 181 1:02.35Colligan, Shane

29.78 32.57

 
Event 5  Men 25-29 100 Yard Backstroke

Adirondack Maste-3 271 57.53Tinucci, Jeremy

27.79 29.74

 
Event 5  Men 35-39 100 Yard Backstroke

New York Athleti-6 351 53.19Luchsinger, Thomas

25.81 27.38

 
Event 5  Men 40-44 100 Yard Backstroke

UC03 421 1:02.53Heller, Doug

30.44 32.09

 
Event 5  Men 45-49 100 Yard Backstroke

Adirondack Maste-3 451 1:04.49Harrison, Ridgely

30.81 33.68

Adirondack Maste-3 492 1:07.93Glogowski, Matthew

33.11 34.82

 
Event 5  Men 65-69 100 Yard Backstroke

Adirondack Maste-3 681 1:19.59Harding, James

39.45 40.14

 
Event 6  Women 30-34 100 Yard Butterfly

Adirondack Maste-3 341 1:24.24Frank, Jennifer

37.79 46.45



Skidmore College HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1:58 PM  3/29/2026  Page 3

2026 Skidmore College SCY Masters Meet - 3/29/2026

Results - Skidmore Master's Meet
 
Event 6  Men 25-29 100 Yard Butterfly

Electric City Aq-3 281 57.87Wolfe, Graysen

27.29 30.58

 
Event 6  Men 80-84 100 Yard Butterfly

Adirondack Maste-3 801 1:37.36Becker, Jim

45.29 52.07

 
Event 7  Women 25+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 2:21.64Adirondack Maste-3

1) Banas, Sandra W59 2) Gummersheimer, Tammy W61

3) Luchsinger, Elizabeth W71 4) Rogalskyj, Sophia W28

33.68 39.76 38.91 29.29

 
Event 7  Men 25+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 1:42.67Adirondack Maste-3

1) Turner, Davis M32 2) Litovsky, Leo M27

3) Tinucci, Jeremy M27 4) DeWire, Raymond M39

27.91 24.40 25.77 24.59

 
Event 7  Men 55+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 2:13.14Adirondack Maste-3

1) Starace, Richard M62 2) Quirin, Regis M60

3) Taetzsch, Michael M70 4) Thorp, Michael M63

33.44 34.67 33.99 31.04

 
Event 7  Mixed 18+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 2:14.63Electric City Aq-3

1) Matthews, Kristina W48 2) Faucett, Alicia W47

3) Pettit, Meghan W30 4) Bushway, Evelyn W23

42.17 30.76 30.66 31.04

 
Event 7  Mixed 25+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 2:01.79Electric City Aq-3

1) Velazquez, Miguel M44 2) Breckenridge, Emily W42

3) Wolin, Joshua M36 4) Bushway, Isabel W25

31.74 30.56 30.35 29.14

 
Event 8  Men 55+ 400 Yard Medley Relay

A1 4:26.00Adirondack Maste-3

1) Emeka, Amon M57 2) Sinnenberg, Tim M58

3) Canty, Dan M58 4) LaBella, Vincent M55

32.22 1:04.53 35.89 1:16.00

30.91 1:06.35 28.73 59.12

 
Event 9  Women 18-24 50 Yard Butterfly

UC03 221 32.08Crampton, Isabelle

 
Event 9  Women 25-29 50 Yard Butterfly

Electric City Aq-3 251 31.30Bushway, Isabel

 
Event 9  Women 45-49 50 Yard Butterfly

Electric City Aq-3 471 33.74Faucett, Alicia

 
Event 9  Women 55-59 50 Yard Butterfly

Adirondack Maste-3 591 38.69Banas, Sandra

 
Event 9  Men 18-24 50 Yard Butterfly

Connecticut Mast-5 181 27.31Colligan, Shane

UC03 212 31.52Langford, Ethan

 
Event 9  Men 25-29 50 Yard Butterfly

Electric City Aq-3 281 26.27Wolfe, Graysen

Adirondack Maste-3 272 30.36Litovsky, Leo

 
Event 9  Men 35-39 50 Yard Butterfly

New York Athleti-6 351 24.12Luchsinger, Thomas

 
Event 9  Men 40-44 50 Yard Butterfly

UC03 421 26.18Heller, Doug

UC07 442 29.92Stoller, Korey

 
Event 9  Men 55-59 50 Yard Butterfly

Sjcc BlueWave-3 561 31.39Russo, Sean

Electric City Aq-3 562 45.82Fluman, Rory

 
Event 9  Men 60-64 50 Yard Butterfly

New England Mast-2 621 30.22Johnson, Eric

Binghamton Univ-4 632 31.82Randesi, David

Adirondack Maste-3 633 34.30Thorp, Michael

 
Event 9  Men 65-69 50 Yard Butterfly

Pineapples-6 691 31.50Marchi, Glenn

 
Event 9  Men 75-79 50 Yard Butterfly

Adirondack Maste-3 751 44.75Mersereau, Richard

 
Event 10  Women 25-29 100 Yard Breaststroke

Valley Health Li-7 291 1:21.20Robibero, Nicki

38.21 42.99

 
Event 10  Women 40-44 100 Yard Breaststroke

UC06 401 1:15.90Silva Merea, Valeria

35.33 40.57

Electric City Aq-3 422 1:22.16Breckenridge, Emily

39.34 42.82

 
Event 10  Men 30-34 100 Yard Breaststroke

Team New York Aq-6 321 1:07.29Donovan, Shane

31.74 35.55

 
Event 10  Men 35-39 100 Yard Breaststroke

Adirondack Maste-3 381 1:11.43Heinemann, Kyle

34.58 36.85

Electric City Aq-3 362 1:26.95Wolin, Joshua

42.29 44.66

 
Event 10  Men 60-64 100 Yard Breaststroke

UC06 631 1:17.57Gallagher, Stephen

36.45 41.12

 
Event 10  Men 80-84 100 Yard Breaststroke

Adirondack Maste-3 801 1:39.86Becker, Jim

47.65 52.21

 
Event 11  Men 25-29 400 Yard IM

Electric City Aq-3 281 5:00.36Wolfe, Graysen

29.56 34.13 38.52 37.49

46.14 45.26 34.46 34.80

Adirondack Maste-3 272 5:05.89Tinucci, Jeremy

29.23 35.07 37.71 37.99

45.36 46.81 37.12 36.60

 
Event 12  Men 25+ 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 3:46.10Adirondack Maste-3

1) Harrison, Ridgely M45 2) Litovsky, Leo M27

3) Tinucci, Jeremy M27 4) DeWire, Raymond M39

26.77 55.06 27.72 58.34

15.84 57.72 26.26 54.98
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Event 12  Mixed 55+ 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 3:59.16Adirondack Maste-3

1) Emeka, Amon M57 2) Sinnenberg, Tim M58

3) Canty, Dan M58 4) Atkins, Steven M63

26.88 54.57 29.53 1:01.27

29.32 1:00.94 29.97 1:02.38

 
Event 13  Women 18-24 200 Yard IM

Electric City Aq-3 231 2:40.72Bushway, Evelyn

36.26 42.89 44.36 37.21

 
Event 13  Women 25-29 200 Yard IM

Electric City Aq-3 251 2:36.08Bushway, Isabel

34.88 38.39 47.31 35.50

UC02 27--- DQYoder, Natalie

 
Event 13  Women 30-34 200 Yard IM

Electric City Aq-3 301 2:46.96Pettit, Meghan

36.22 44.61 46.57 39.56

 
Event 13  Women 45-49 200 Yard IM

Electric City Aq-3 471 3:02.94Faucett, Alicia

38.24 50.92 52.64 41.14

 
Event 13  Women 60-64 200 Yard IM

Adirondack Maste-3 621 2:53.70Hassan, Marianne

35.67 44.89 52.14 41.00

 
Event 13  Men 60-64 200 Yard IM

Adirondack Maste-3 621 3:17.92Starace, Richard

46.30 52.74 57.66 41.22

 
Event 14  Women 30-34 50 Yard Backstroke

Adirondack Maste-3 341 39.06Frank, Jennifer

 
Event 14  Women 40-44 50 Yard Backstroke

Adirondack Maste-3 421 33.59Reed, Meghan

 
Event 14  Women 45-49 50 Yard Backstroke

Electric City Aq-3 481 58.61Matthews, Kristina

 
Event 14  Women 60-64 50 Yard Backstroke

Adirondack Maste-3 611 45.65Gummersheimer, Tammy

Adirondack Maste-3 602 51.45Hughes, Eileen

 
Event 14  Men 18-24 50 Yard Backstroke

Connecticut Mast-5 181 28.19Colligan, Shane

UC03 212 33.96Langford, Ethan

 
Event 14  Men 25-29 50 Yard Backstroke

Adirondack Maste-3 271 28.02Tinucci, Jeremy

 
Event 14  Men 65-69 50 Yard Backstroke

Pineapples-6 691 34.85Marchi, Glenn

 
Event 15  Women 30-34 200 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 321 3:03.78Pacheco, Jenee

38.74 46.89 49.50 48.65

 
Event 15  Women 35-39 200 Yard Freestyle

UC03 371 3:13.16Pacheco, Alisa

42.50 48.49 52.32 49.85

 
Event 15  Women 40-44 200 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 431 2:14.97Moreau, Danielle

30.75 33.46 35.06 35.70

 
Event 15  Women 55-59 200 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 591 2:41.39Banas, Sandra

37.27 40.31 42.36 41.45

 
Event 15  Men 35-39 200 Yard Freestyle

New York Athleti-6 351 1:49.12Luchsinger, Thomas

25.56 27.16 27.86 28.54

Electric City Aq-3 362 2:25.98Wolin, Joshua

33.18 36.91 37.85 38.04

 
Event 15  Men 40-44 200 Yard Freestyle

UC07 441 2:11.73Stoller, Korey

29.76 32.85 34.55 34.57

 
Event 15  Men 45-49 200 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 451 2:05.68Harrison, Ridgely

28.41 32.34 32.83 32.10

 
Event 15  Men 55-59 200 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 551 2:17.79LaBella, Vincent

32.13 34.35 35.73 35.58

Electric City Aq-3 562 2:44.34Fluman, Rory

2:04.22 40.43

 
Event 15  Men 60-64 200 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 621 2:38.82Starace, Richard

37.00 40.16 41.05 40.61

 
Event 15  Men 65-69 200 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 651 2:31.40Foxen, Timothy

33.83 38.79 39.74 39.04

Patriot Swim Tea-6 682 2:40.40Vail, Richard Lee

35.61 40.34 42.88 41.57

 
Event 15  Men 70-74 200 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 701 2:31.82Taetzsch, Michael

35.48 38.88 39.66 37.80

 
Event 15  Men 75-79 200 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 751 3:22.04Mersereau, Richard

44.45 50.83 53.81 52.95

 
Event 16  Women 30-34 200 Yard Breaststroke

Electric City Aq-3 301 3:03.81Pettit, Meghan

42.54 46.80 47.64 46.83

 
Event 16  Men 35-39 200 Yard Breaststroke

Adirondack Maste-3 381 2:36.52Heinemann, Kyle

36.29 40.51 40.27 39.45

 
Event 16  Men 55-59 200 Yard Breaststroke

Sjcc BlueWave-3 561 3:11.57Russo, Sean

40.66 48.09 51.67 51.15

 
Event 17  Men 55+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1 2:27.26Adirondack Maste-3

1) Harding, James M68 2) Thorp, Michael M63

3) Starace, Richard M62 4) Taetzsch, Michael M70

35.66 40.59 36.87 34.14
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Event 17  Mixed 25+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1 2:44.08Electric City Aq-3

1) Matthews, Kristina W48 2) Bushway, Isabel W25

3) Pettit, Meghan W30 4) Faucett, Alicia W47

58.63 39.78 33.45 32.22

 
Event 18  Women 25-29 200 Yard Backstroke

Electric City Aq-3 251 2:34.88Bushway, Isabel

36.79 39.49 39.47 39.13

 
Event 18  Women 40-44 200 Yard Backstroke

Electric City Aq-3 421 2:42.29Breckenridge, Emily

38.71 41.44 42.42 39.72

 
Event 18  Men 25-29 200 Yard Backstroke

Adirondack Maste-3 271 2:14.37Tinucci, Jeremy

31.69 34.02 34.57 34.09

 
Event 18  Men 60-64 200 Yard Backstroke

Adirondack Maste-3 631 2:42.52Atkins, Steven

38.85 41.08 41.34 41.25

 
Event 18  Men 65-69 200 Yard Backstroke

Adirondack Maste-3 681 3:04.33Harding, James

41.59 45.89 48.51 48.34

 
Event 19  Men 80-84 200 Yard Butterfly

Adirondack Maste-3 801 3:35.66Becker, Jim

47.98 55.26 57.00 55.42

 
Event 20  Women 18-24 100 Yard Freestyle

Electric City Aq-3 231 1:05.22Bushway, Evelyn

31.63 33.59

 
Event 20  Women 25-29 100 Yard Freestyle

UC02 261 1:01.37Walker, Bryn

29.63 31.74

Electric City Aq-3 252 1:05.62Bushway, Isabel

30.68 34.94

Adirondack Maste-3 283 1:06.79Rogalskyj, Sophia

30.70 36.09

 
Event 20  Women 30-34 100 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 321 1:22.66Pacheco, Jenee

38.65 44.01

 
Event 20  Women 40-44 100 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 431 1:01.95Moreau, Danielle

30.06 31.89

Adirondack Maste-3 422 1:02.08Reed, Meghan

30.33 31.75

 
Event 20  Women 45-49 100 Yard Freestyle

Electric City Aq-3 471 1:11.25Faucett, Alicia

33.77 37.48

Electric City Aq-3 482 1:38.49Matthews, Kristina

47.22 51.27

 
Event 20  Women 55-59 100 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 591 1:14.14Banas, Sandra

35.69 38.45

 
Event 20  Women 60-64 100 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 611 1:27.56Gummersheimer, Tammy

42.31 45.25

 
Event 20  Women 70-74 100 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 711 1:27.46Luchsinger, Elizabeth

41.89 45.57

 
Event 20  Men 18-24 100 Yard Freestyle

UC03 211 1:07.31Langford, Ethan

32.24 35.07

 
Event 20  Men 25-29 100 Yard Freestyle

Electric City Aq-3 281 55.04Wolfe, Graysen

26.39 28.65

 
Event 20  Men 30-34 100 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 321 1:04.02Turner, Davis

31.07 32.95

 
Event 20  Men 35-39 100 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 391 55.28DeWire, Raymond

26.49 28.79

Adirondack Maste-3 382 57.71Heinemann, Kyle

27.51 30.20

 
Event 20  Men 40-44 100 Yard Freestyle

UC03 421 51.98Heller, Doug

25.03 26.95

Electric City Aq-3 442 1:19.09Velazquez, Miguel

34.71 44.38

 
Event 20  Men 45-49 100 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 451 57.41Harrison, Ridgely

27.42 29.99

 
Event 20  Men 55-59 100 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 551 59.91LaBella, Vincent

29.17 30.74

 
Event 20  Men 60-64 100 Yard Freestyle

UC06 631 57.91Gallagher, Stephen

26.89 31.02

New England Mast-2 622 1:01.55Johnson, Eric

29.63 31.92

Adirondack Maste-3 633 1:09.02Thorp, Michael

32.67 36.35

Adirondack Maste-3 624 1:14.01Starace, Richard

35.62 38.39

 
Event 20  Men 65-69 100 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 651 1:08.45Foxen, Timothy

32.67 35.78

Patriot Swim Tea-6 682 1:10.00Vail, Richard Lee

33.31 36.69

Adirondack Maste-3 683 1:14.40Harding, James

37.00 37.40

 
Event 20  Men 70-74 100 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 701 1:11.91Taetzsch, Michael

34.90 37.01
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Event 20  Men 75-79 100 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 751 1:30.22Mersereau, Richard

41.08 49.14

New England Mast-2 752 1:45.85Handin, Kenneth

49.58 56.27

 
Event 21  Men 55+ 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 8:57.34Adirondack Maste-3

1) Emeka, Amon M57 2) Sinnenberg, Tim M58

3) Canty, Dan M58 4) LaBella, Vincent M55

28.44 1:00.28 1:32.84 2:04.10

31.95 1:07.93 1:44.14 2:18.41

31.52 1:05.89 1:41.12 2:14.51

31.78 1:07.58 1:44.39 2:20.32

 
Event 22  Women 18-24 1650 Yard Freestyle

UC03 221 21:00.54Crampton, Isabelle

32.17 35.80 37.44 38.29

38.18 38.73 38.60 37.88

38.32 38.75 38.44 38.29

38.72 38.42 38.47 38.66

38.96 38.39 38.75 38.59

38.54 38.76 38.34 39.23

38.77 38.73 38.41 38.94

39.29 39.05 39.03 37.26 36.34

 
Event 22  Men 35-39 1650 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 391 19:45.58DeWire, Raymond

30.81 34.76 35.99 35.98

36.90 36.40 36.60 36.58

36.43 36.15 36.49 36.63

36.66 36.92 36.30 36.58

35.98 36.04 36.22 36.25

36.42 36.59 36.54 36.43

36.09 35.92 36.15 36.00

35.31 35.29 35.16 35.25 33.76

 
Event 22  Men 60-64 1650 Yard Freestyle

Adirondack Maste-3 601 24:40.98Quirin, Regis

38.37 43.57 44.20 44.99

45.08 44.66 44.13 44.45

45.24 44.80 44.57 45.25

45.05 45.05 44.57 45.24

44.84 1:30.76 45.15 45.01

45.48 45.50 46.28 45.86

45.39 1:31.51 1:31.13 45.72

45.08 44.05


